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BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHMA 10 NNIABAHMIO

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _Mocksa
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log poxnenus 2011 - 2014

CTapToBblii NPOTOKO

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 2:07.25 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:15.55 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 2:24.25 / Hopmartus |l paspsg 9 +: 2:40.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3pag 9 +: 2:58.00 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 3:29.00 / Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 4:09.00 /

Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3pag 9 +: 4:47.00

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 11z 4
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CTELWUNHA AHHa
EPEMVHA Kupa
CADPPOHOBA KpucTtunHa
POMAHOBA Enusaseta
APJYBAHOBA ApuHa
CMWPHOBA AHa

3annbiB 2 3 4
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BOBbIPb Cotibs
30TOBA Mapus
NMOPBLIBAEBA MunaHa
YYBAPOBA AHacTacus
KNCAWLUbIHA MonunHa
KOTUBEHKO ApunHa
NEBWWNHA Banepus
KOYEHKO Tawucusi
EFOPOBA AnekcaHgpa
ABAHOBA 39nbmupa

3annbiB 3134
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HAJLEXXOVHA Banepus
BE/IMMOBA KpuctuHa
3BATMHA Mapus
KOPHEEBA Cepadva
KOMAPOBA Enusaseta
CAXAPOBA Codums
B/TACOBA Bepa
KOXXVHA Codbs
KPNTYEHKOBA Mapwus
KOKOEBA Kamuna

3annbiB 4 n3 4
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KYTHAA Onecsa
BOPOHL,OBA Banepus
KPACIOKOBA AHHa
OCUVIHA [apbs
KOHAPATEHKO AkcuHuA
TPEKOBA KceHuns
UYEPHOKA/IbCKAA Codhbs
OPJIOBA YnbsiHa
POJMNOHOBA Hatasnbsa
CNIN3KAA Buktopus
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2011
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1]
1]
1]
1]
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KomaHga

MKCLUOP "BocTtok", MockBa

AHO LCI1, Mocksa

MKCLUOP "BocTtok", MockBa

MAC nsatn6opbs, Mocksa

CK "OuHamo", MockBa

CALL "KOM" paBHbIX BO3MOXHOCTEA

CLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", MockBa

CK "OuHamo", MockBa

MATIT "FOxHbIN", MocKkBa

CK "Onumnus", l'ycb-XpycTasibHbli
CLUOP Ne 7, YenabuHck

MKCLUOP "3anag" - )XemuyxunHa, Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag" - XXemuyxuHa, Mocksa
SwiMoscow, KpacHo3HaMeHcK

AHO LCIN, Mocksa

CK "HentyH", Banatwmxa

SwiMoscow, KpacHo3HameHcK

CK "AuHamo", MockBa

MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHuio", MbITULLN
CL "MaHex", CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
MKCLUOP "3anag" - XXemuyxuHa, Mocksa
CLl "Onumn", ®pA3nHo

APO OIro "B®CO "AuHamo", AcTpaxaHb
MBOY COL Ne 27, MbITUmn

CK "OuHamo", MockBa

CK RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan

KCLUOP Ne 1, Teepb

CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex

CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex

CLUOP "MeTeop", banawnxa

CLUOP "AenbdumH", BpsiHCK

CLUOP "Akagemusa cnopra”, BockpeceHck
CL "MaHex", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CL "MaHex", CaHkT-IMeTepbypr

CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex

CLUOP "AenbtuH", BpsiHCK

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMS

3:45.51
3:25.00
3:10.00
3:20.00
3:28.00
4:30.00

3:08.00
3:00.07
2:58.00
2:55.00
2:52.00
2:55.00
2:57.00
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:10.00

2:50.00
2:50.00
2:47.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:45.00
2:49.00
2:50.00
2:52.00

2:35.00
2:35.00
2:30.27
2:23.00
2:14.00
2:15.00
2:30.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:40.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI PErMCTpaLun BpeMeHm

ALGE Timing

Splash

Meet Manager, 11.75640
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WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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